
D i a m o n d  P a c k a g e

Select a package that best fits the vision of your special day. Our floral packages start at a minimum of
$1000.00. Each package grants our clients the ability to create a custom floral package. We also offer "A La

Carte" floral design pricing. This way, you only pay for the floral designs you need. 

S i l v e r  P a c k a g e

480-687-8812

CALL US FOR MORE INFOgiving@psiloveyou.company

www.psiloveyou.company

Our Silver Package allows you to make
your floral design 

selections to ensure you get what you
need, not what you don't want, with a

5% discount. 

Our Gold Package allows you to make
your floral design 

selections to ensure you get what you
need, not what you don't want, with a

10% discount. 

Our Diamond Package allows you to
make your floral design 

selections to ensure you get what you
need, not what you don't want, with a

15% discount. 

G o l d  P a c k a g e



All pricing listed below includes standard flowers only.All pricing listed below includes standard flowers only.




  Premium flowers are available at an additional cost.Premium flowers are available at an additional cost.




Café tables Low $10.00 Average $17.50Café tables Low $10.00 Average $17.50




Toss Low $45.00 Average $85.00Toss Low $45.00 Average $85.00




Pew posies Low $35.00 Average $55.00Pew posies Low $35.00 Average $55.00




Flower Girl posies Low $20.00 Average $30.00Flower Girl posies Low $20.00 Average $30.00




Basket with rose petals Low $45.00 Average $45.00Basket with rose petals Low $45.00 Average $45.00




Mother’s handheld posies Low $35.00 Average $45.00Mother’s handheld posies Low $35.00 Average $45.00




Corsages Low $18.50 Average $25.0Corsages Low $18.50 Average $25.0




Boutonnieres Low $10.00 Average $12.50Boutonnieres Low $10.00 Average $12.50




Bridesmaids Bouquets Low $30.00 Average $75.00Bridesmaids Bouquets Low $30.00 Average $75.00




Place card table Low $45.00 Average $100.00Place card table Low $45.00 Average $100.00




Cake flowers Low $35.00 Average $65.00Cake flowers Low $35.00 Average $65.00




Floating bowl centerpieces Low $20.00 Average $35.00Floating bowl centerpieces Low $20.00 Average $35.00




Low centerpieces Low $40.00 Average $75.00Low centerpieces Low $40.00 Average $75.00




High centerpieces Low $125.00 Average $235.00High centerpieces Low $125.00 Average $235.00




Bridal Bouquet Low $70.00 Average $150.00Bridal Bouquet Low $70.00 Average $150.00




Flower Girl halos Low $55.00 Average $65.00Flower Girl halos Low $55.00 Average $65.00




Alter arrangements Low $150.00 Average $165.00Alter arrangements Low $150.00 Average $165.00




Floral 8ft Garlands Low $150.00 Average $165.00Floral 8ft Garlands Low $150.00 Average $165.00
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